
Petroniani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Corcella Giuseppe (05/1208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aprile Monica  (05/1581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Figliomene Terence (05/1349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschini Ivan (05/800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gilli Aris (05/770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Matteo (05/1205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignudelli Luca (05/1210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corcella Giuseppe 05/1208 0 0 0,00

D'Aprile Monica 05/1581 0 0 0,00

Figliomene Terence 05/1349 0 0 0,00

Franceschini Ivan 05/800 0 0 0,00

Gilli Aris 05/770 0 0 0,00

Rotondo Matteo 05/1205 0 0 0,00

Vignudelli Luca 05/1210 0 0 0,00

Pub Sagittario Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baldini Daniele (05/927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benini Massimo (05/1537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancalani Claudia (05/1521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nobile Chiara (05/1615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Labanti Alex (05/1523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Labanti Arianna (05/1616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Labanti Giuliano (05/1522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monciatta Tania (05/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldini Daniele 05/927 0 0 0,00

Benini Massimo 05/1537 0 0 0,00

Biancalani Claudia 05/1521 0 0 0,00

Di Nobile Chiara 05/1615 0 0 0,00

Labanti Alex 05/1523 0 0 0,00

Labanti Arianna 05/1616 0 0 0,00

Labanti Giuliano 05/1522 0 0 0,00

Monciatta Tania 05/1525 0 0 0,00

Sagittario Dart B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bellucci Ivan (05/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corni Manuel (05/3541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierfederici Valerio (05/3542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellucci Ivan 05/1504 0 0 0,00

Corni Manuel 05/3541 0 0 0,00

Gitti Filippo 05/925 0 0 0,00

Marcelli Julian 05/723 0 0 0,00

Pierfederici Valerio 05/3542 0 0 0,00

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 0 0 0,00

Vaccari Davide 05/977 0 0 0,00

One Shoot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Altavista Andrea (05/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatto Luca (05/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lepiane Salvatore (05/1641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Davide (05/1642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masina Alessandro (05/1640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignali Stefano (05/1639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Altavista Andrea 05/1638 0 0 0,00

Gatto Luca 05/1637 0 0 0,00

Lepiane Salvatore 05/1641 0 0 0,00

Lombardo Davide 05/1642 0 0 0,00

Masina Alessandro 05/1640 0 0 0,00

Vignali Stefano 05/1639 0 0 0,00

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 0 0 0,00

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 0 0 0,00


